Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
The HEAVENLY Linear High Bay is an attractive, durabIe and high efficiency soIution for a variety of
industrial and commercial applications. The extruded aluminum construction enables optimal thermal
control and longer system life in high temperature environments as high as 150°F (65°C) ambient

*  White end cap and aluminum finish body is standard. Custom colors are available for a premium setup fee. Consult customer service for additional
    information.
Ordering Information
Example: HLHB02-175501-G
HLHB 02 - 2FT
03 - 3FT
65 - 65 Watts
95 - 100 Watts
135 - 135 Watts
175 - 175 Watts
220 - 210 Watts
220 - 210 Watts
270 - 270 Watts
350 - 350 Watts
420 - 420Watts
04 - 4FT 220 - 210 Watts
270 - 270 Watts
350 - 350 Watts
420 - 420Watts
35-3500K
30-3000K
40-4000K
50-5000K
1 - 120V-277V
6 - 347/480V
Series Length Watts VoltageCCT Controls Distribution Lens
Blank - None
MS-L7W - Wattstopper
Sensor with
White L7 Lens1
EBU - Emergency
   Battery Backup2
G - General 3 Ordered and shipped
separately4
PCL - Polycarbonate
ClearLens5
PCL - Polycarbonate
ClearLens
PFL - Polycarbonate
Frosted Lens
AFL - Acrylic Frosted Len
ACL - Acrylic Clear LensSRP - Bluetooth sensor
  receptacle6
N - Narrow4
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Accessories (Ordered separately)
90205
HLHB02-WG
Wire guard for 2ft heavenly
linear high bay
90206
HLHB04-WG
Wire guard for 4ft heavenly
linear high bay
90207
HLHB-CMK (a pair)
Channel mounting kits for
heavenly linear high bay